
CANTEEN MENU
SANDWICHES

Vegemite $ 2.00
Cheese $2.00
Egg and lettuce $3.50
Salad $3.50

ROLLS AND BURGERS
Pulled beef/pork and gravy $5.00
Chicken and gravy $5.00
Hamburger $7.00

BLT burger $6.00
bacon, letuce, tomato, aioli

WRAPS

Sweet chilli chicken
chilli tender, lettuce, mayonnaise, sweet chilli sauce

BLT with aioli

Chicken, bacon and cheese
Mexican chicken
chicken, salsa and cheese, toasted or plain

Chicken and salad
chicken, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese, cucumber

Ham and salad

lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber

SALAD TUBS
Garden salad (seasonal) $4.00
Chicken salad $5.00
Fruit salad (seasonal) $4.00

DRINKS

Bottled water (600mL)
Fruit juice popper (200mL)

Flavoured milk (300mL)

$3.00

Flavoured milk (200mL)

$4.00

DCS SECONDARY

sauce sachet - $0.40, cutlery - $0.10, lunch bags - $0.10

$2.00

$ 2.00

Ham
Ham and salad
Chicken
Chicken and salad

$3.00

$4.00
$5.00

$5.50

Chicken breast burger $7.00
chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise

Chicken schnitzel burger $7.00
chicken schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise

ALL $6.00

HOT FOOD

Round beef pie

Chicken nuggets

Party pie
Chicken chippees

Pizza single

Sausage roll
$5.50
$4.50
$1.50
$0.70
$0.60
$3.00

apple, orange, paradise punch, apple blackcurrent
$ 2.00

chocolate, strawberry
$ 3.00

chocolate, strawberry

Milkshake - half
Milkshake - full

Daily Juice (500mL)

Juice bomb

$4.00
orange, passio, grape, lemonade

$2.50

SNACKS
Paddle pops

Frozen yoghurt

GF bbq snaps
Chips

$2.50

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00

mango, strawberry

rainbow, chocolate

Egg and bacon roll $6.00

Ham, cheese and pineapple
Salad

Popcorn $0.50

Classic flavoured milk (500mL) $4.00

Seasonal Fruit $1.00


