CANTEEN MENU

SANDWICHES		WRAPS ALL \$	ALL \$6.00	
Vegemite	\$ 2.00	Sweet chilli chicken		
Cheese	\$2.00	chilli tender, lettuce, mayonnaise, sweet chilli sauce		
Egg and lettuce	\$3.50	BLT with aioli		
Salad	\$3.50	Chicken, bacon and cheese		
Ham	\$3.00	Mexican chicken		
Ham and salad	\$5.00	chicken, salsa and cheese, toasted or plain		
Chicken	\$4.00	Chicken and salad		
Chicken and salad	\$5.50	chicken, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cheese, cucumbe Ham and salad	er	
ROLLS AND BURGERS		Ham, cheese and pineapple		
Dalla dha dha dha ada a dha	4- 4-	Salad		
Pulled beef/pork and gravy	\$5.00	lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber		
Chicken and gravy	\$5.00	HOT FOOD		
Hamburger	\$7.00		4	
Egg and bacon roll	\$6.00	Round beef pie	\$5.50	
BLT burger	\$6.00	Sausage roll	\$4.50	
bacon, letuce, tomato, aioli	67.00	Party pie Chicken chippees	\$1.50 \$0.70	
Chicken breast burger chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise	\$7.00	Chicken nuggets	\$0.70 \$0.60	
Chicken schnitzel burger chicken schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise	\$7.00	Pizza single	\$3.00	
SALAD TUBS		DRINKS		
Garden salad (seasonal)	\$4.00		# 0 00	
Chicken salad	\$5.00	Bottled water (600mL)	\$ 2.00	
Fruit salad (seasonal)	\$4.00	Fruit juice popper (200mL) apple, orange, paradise punch, apple blackcurren	\$ 2.00	
0110016		Flavoured milk (300mL) chocolate, strawberry	\$ 3.00	
SNACKS		Flavoured milk (200mL)	\$2.00	
Paddle pops	\$2.50	chocolate, strawberry	·	
rainbow, chocolate Frozen yoghurt	\$3.00	Milkshake - half	\$3.00	
mango, strawberry		Milkshake - full	\$4.00	
GF bbq snaps	\$2.50	Classic flavoured milk (500mL)		
Chips	\$2.00	Daily Juice (500mL)	\$4.00	
•	•	Juice bomb	\$2.50	
Popcorn Seasonal Fruit	\$0.50 \$1.00	orange, passio, grape, lemonade		

Seasonal Fruit